

Keebler® Scooby-Doo!™ Graham Cracker Sticks Cinnamon

Cinnamon graham cracker sticks

Product Type
Grahams

Allergen Information
CONTAINS WHEAT AND SOY INGREDIENTS.

Product Category

Dietary Exchange Per Serving
1 1/2 Carbohydrates, 1/2 Fat

UPC Code
3010050689

Servings/Case
210 ct

Kosher Status
Kosher Dairy

Sizes
1 oz

Grain Ounce Equivalents
1

Format
Single Serve

Shelf Life
240 days (8 months)
Beginning August 31, 2014 shelf life changes to 270 days (9 months)

Gross Weight
15.93

Country of Origin
Distributed in USA



Date Printed: 11/22/2017

Keebler® Scooby-Doo!™ Graham Cracker Sticks Cinnamon

Nutrition Facts		Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Serv. Size 1 Package (28g)		Total Fat 3.5g	5%	Total Carb. 21g	7%
		Sat. Fat 1g	5%	Fiber 1g	5%
		Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 8g	
Calories 120		Cholest. 0mg	0%	Protein 2g	
Fat Cal. 35		Sodium 115mg	5%		
*Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.					
Vitamin A 10% • Vitamin C 0% • Calcium 10% • Iron 4%					

INGREDIENTS: WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE [VITAMIN B₁], RIBOFLAVIN [VITAMIN B₂], FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN AND PALM OIL WITH TBHQ FOR FRESHNESS), HONEY, CONTAINS TWO PERCENT OR LESS OF CALCIUM CARBONATE, SALT, BAKING SODA, CINNAMON, MALTODEXTRIN, SOY LECITHIN, VITAMIN A PALMITATE, BHT FOR FRESHNESS.

CONTAINS WHEAT AND SOY INGREDIENTS.

NLI#07620